TRMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-04-212-031 51 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROFPERTY

1544 SPENCE S PT

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

11-2-65
8-31-67
b=L=T73
1-24-75
1-27-75
11-6-75
10-12-78
1-4-88

SHELLHORN LETTY M
WILSON, WALTER SR & GLADYS M
CALLISCN, CHARLES C JR.

HARPST WILLIAM R C.F. 9,20

HARPST ROBERT W CERT NO C.F.

BUELL DENNIS E & JOETTA J C.F.16.50

HOLT JOHEPH F JR & DEBRA L C.FP.17.40
C.F.21,10

DE WITT ROBERT JR & DOROTHY LENETTE

JENKINS THURMAN R & ARBUTIS JL  SURV C.F. 13.90




